
ECCO Term Dates 2023 

Saturday 15th January - First session of term 
Saturday 21st January 
Saturday 28th January 
Saturday 4th February 
Saturday 11th February 
Saturday 18th February - NO SESSION (Half Term) 
Saturday 25th February 
Saturday 4th March 
Saturday 11th March
Saturday 18th March

Saturday 25th March - Last session of term 




